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MONTECATINI TERME - 27-12-2005 - 30-12-2005

Torneo FE MONTECATINI 0601081C

Luogo MONTECATINI TERME  [Pistoia - Toscana]
Periodo 27-12-2005 - 30-12-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri MIRCOLI GIANLUCA - 

Partecipanti 32

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

1 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

31 2N Abeni Sergio             ITA TOS PT 0 0 1941 M 128298

6 NC Accurso Simone           ITA TOS FI 1359 0 0 1970 M 119030

7 NC Bartoli Fabio            ITA TOS PI 1497 0 0 1992 M 120849

2 1S Benedettini Adriano      ITA TOS PT 1495 0 0 1946 M 102891

18 NC Bonacchi Roberto         ITA TOS LU 1476 0 0 1986 M 124013

8 NC Cabras Stefano           ITA TOS LI 1320 0 0 1992 M 120850

23 NC Ciaramitaro Mattia       ITA SIC PA 1371 0 0 1991 M 127009

26 NC Cipriani Emilio          ITA LOM PV 1383 0 0 1967 M 127300

28 IM Codenotti Marco          ITA TOS PI 0 0 1997 M 127726

22 CM Cornaggia Ranieri DomenicoITA LOM MB 0 0 1994 M 126480

24 1N Garnero Lorenzo          ITA TOS PT 0 0 1988 M 127122

27 NC Guidi Simone             ITA LOM MI 1392 0 0 1994 M 127427

17 NC Luppi David              ITA TOS FI 1386 0 0 1966 M 124007

5 NC Mancini Sandro           ITA TOS LU 1401 0 0 1965 M 117277

16 NC Mangani Diego            ITA TOS LU 1476 0 0 1975 M 124006

20 NC Marsalli Dimitri         ITA TOS LU 1392 0 0 1984 M 124590

11 NC Mazzeo Gabriele          ITA TOS PT 1392 0 0 1998 M 121092

13 NC Messina Salvatore        ITA LAZ RM 1281 0 0 1997 M 121522

12 NC Messina Sebastiano       ITA LAZ RM 1218 0 0 1969 M 121510

32 1N Nanni Mirko              ITA TOS FI 0 0 1971 M 128299

15 NC Petroni Gianluigi        ITA TOS LU 1467 0 0 1984 M 124005

25 NC Pieve Alessandro         ITA TOS PT 1476 0 0 1987 M 127124

29 NC Porta Valerio            ITA LOM SO 1470 0 0 1985 M 128161

9 NC Rivara Federico          ITA LIG GE 1371 0 0 1993 M 121053

10 NC Rivara Marta             ITA LIG GE 1413 0 0 1990 F 121054

3 3N Russo Gabriele           ITA TOS PT 1343 0 0 1926 M 106013

30 NC Sala Giorgio             ITA TOS GR 1479 0 0 1988 M 128244

21 NC Sala Stefano             ITA TOS LI 1440 0 0 1949 M 124930

14 NC Scali Fausto             ITA TOS AR 1437 0 0 1987 M 121776

19 NC Scanferla Paolo          ITA LOM SO 1485 0 0 1990 M 124332

4 NC Segnini Mauro            ITA TOS LI 1482 0 0 1959 M 106982
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

1 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 M

6 NC Accurso Simone           ITA 1359 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1970 M 119030

7 NC Bartoli Fabio            ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1992 M 120849

2 1S Benedettini Adriano      ITA 1495 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1946 M 102891

18 NC Bonacchi Roberto         ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1986 M 124013

8 NC Cabras Stefano           ITA 1320 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1992 M 120850

23 NC Ciaramitaro Mattia       ITA 1371 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1991 M 127009

26 NC Cipriani Emilio          ITA 1383 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1967 M 127300

27 NC Guidi Simone             ITA 1392 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1994 M 127427

17 NC Luppi David              ITA 1386 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1966 M 124007

5 NC Mancini Sandro           ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1965 M 117277

16 NC Mangani Diego            ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1975 M 124006

20 NC Marsalli Dimitri         ITA 1392 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1984 M 124590

11 NC Mazzeo Gabriele          ITA 1392 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1998 M 121092

13 NC Messina Salvatore        ITA 1281 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1997 M 121522

12 NC Messina Sebastiano       ITA 1218 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1969 M 121510

15 NC Petroni Gianluigi        ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1984 M 124005

25 NC Pieve Alessandro         ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1987 M 127124

29 NC Porta Valerio            ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1985 M 128161

9 NC Rivara Federico          ITA 1371 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1993 M 121053

10 NC Rivara Marta             ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1990 F 121054

3 3N Russo Gabriele           ITA 1343 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1926 M 106013

30 NC Sala Giorgio             ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1988 M 128244

21 NC Sala Stefano             ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1949 M 124930

14 NC Scali Fausto             ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1987 M 121776

19 NC Scanferla Paolo          ITA 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1990 M 124332

4 NC Segnini Mauro            ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1959 M 106982
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